
W I N E

F R E S H  &  N A T U R A L
Fresh Juices
pick one: watermelon, grapefruit,
pineapple,  orange

8

Lemonade
add berries +2

7

Fountain Of Youth
carrot, orange, ginger

10

Drink Your Greens
spinach, kale, pineapple

10

B E E R
Jai Alai • IPA
La Rubia • Blonde
Heineken • Lager
Corona • Lager
Estrella Damm • Lager
Non-Alcoholic 

9
9
8
8
9
7

Jojo Tea
english breakfast, earl gray, green tea, chamomile

5

Matcha 6
Iced Tea 6

D R I N K S
S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S
Sister Margarita
tequila, passion fruit, agave, lime, tajin 16

Bloody Mary
homemade mix, celery, bacon, olives, jalapeño

16

Down The Rabbit Hole
bourbon, strawberries, fresh mint, ginger ale 17

Kiwi Crush
vodka, kiwi, agave, lemon juice, elderflower

18

Wake Me Up
vodka, bailey’s, espresso, agave, mini pancakes

18
I’m Feeling Pine Today
tequila, grand marnier, coconut milk, pineapple,
lime, agave

17

Tropical Garden
gin, fresh watermelon, elderflower, rosemary

16

I Will Be There
vodka, blueberries, chambord, lemon juice

17

Mimosa or Bellini 14 • 45

Shady Paloma
vodka, grapefruit, lime, angostura bitters, agave

16

Meet Me At 4th & Ocean
tequila, fresh watermelon, hagave, lime juice

18

C O F F E E  &  T E A
add vanilla, caramel, or hazelnut +1 • almond or oat milk +1

American • Drip
Espresso
Double Espresso

4.50
4
7

Cappuccino
Macchiato
Latte

6
4.50
6.50

prosecco, cold pressed OJ or peach juice

M O C K T A I L S
BUBBLES
Santa Margherita Prosecco NV
Ca Del Bosco Franciacorta NV
Veuve Clicquot Champagne NV

15 55
95

140

BTLGLASS

ROSE
Whispering Angel Provence 2023
Fattoria Sardi Rose Tuscany 2022

17
15

69
60

WHITE
Kris Pinot Grigio Veneto 2024
Dante Chardonnay California 2021
Pazo Cilleiro Alvarinho Portugal NV
Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc NZ 2023
Joh. Jos. Christoffel Erben Riesling 
Jadot Chablis 2022
Les Champ Clos Sancerre 2023
Mesa “Giunco” Vermentino Sardegha 2022
Vernaccia di San Gimignano Tuscany 2022
Verdicchio Castelli di Jesi Marche 2022
Far Niente Chardonnay Napa Valley 2023 

16
16
15
16
21

56
52
45
59
115
52
64
53
65
65

150

RED
Michael Pozzan Pinot Noir Russian RV 2020
Alta Mora Etna Rosso 2020
Justin Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2021
Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico 2022
Nieto Senetiner Malbec Mendoza 2023
Chateau Saint Sulpice Bordeaux Rouge 2020 
Brunello Di Montalcino 2018
Antinori Badia Chianti Classico Badia 
Antinori Guado al Tasso Tuscany 2020

17
18
17
18
16

52
75
58
72
47
58

125
165
270

Fruit for Thought Smoothie
seasonal fruit from Lion’s Farm

12

milk +1 | oat or almond +2 | protein +3

Wellness Shot 5
orange & ginger

Berry Me Softly
rum, blueberries, coconut milk, lime juice, agave

16

Tropic Like It’s Hot
passion fruit, fresh mint, agave, sparkling water

12

matcha, citrus, agave, mint, sparkling water 12
Neon Zen

fresh watermelon, coconut water, mint, lime 12
Heatwave

pineapple, orange juice, coconut milk, lime 12
La Playa


